
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 12:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-42 - RENNIE SCAYSBROOK -
12:06:09.697 1 1:36.769 88.169 70 104 19

12:07:45.665 2 1:35.968 88.905 68 105 19

12:09:24.247 3 1:38.582 86.547 65 104 19

12:11:01.643 4 1:37.396 87.601 58 105 19

12:12:36.303 5 1:34.660 90.133 66 102 19

12:14:10.489 6 1:34.186 90.587 66 103 19

12:15:46.815 7 1:36.326 88.574 69 105 19

12:17:21.606 8 1:34.791 90.009 66 103 19

L3-04 - THOMAS ASSEO -
12:07:45.288 1 1:40.801 84.642 64 108 19

12:09:24.106 2 1:38.818 86.341 67 108 19

12:11:00.923 3 1:36.817 88.125 67 108 19

12:12:35.715 4 1:34.792 90.008 65 109 19

12:14:11.370 5 1:35.655 89.196 70 110 19

L3-21 - MITSU UEDA -
12:05:50.170 1 1:38.090 86.981 93 114 19

12:07:26.882 2 1:36.712 88.221 57 114 19

12:09:05.307 3 1:38.425 86.685 90 117 19

12:10:40.993 4 1:35.686 89.167 70 116 19

12:12:19.124 5 1:38.131 86.945 53 112 19

12:13:54.204 6 1:35.080 89.735 89 113 19

12:15:29.486 7 1:35.282 89.545 87 116 19

12:17:05.657 8 1:36.171 88.717 94 119 19

L3-27 - DMc -
12:05:51.816 1 1:38.436 86.676 75 118 19

12:07:26.907 2 1:35.091 89.725 68 119 19

12:09:06.441 3 1:39.534 85.719 79 120 19

12:10:41.788 4 1:35.347 89.484 75 118 19

12:12:19.494 5 1:37.706 87.323 79 121 19

L3-03 - BRANDON THORSTEN -
12:05:22.562 1 1:37.978 87.081 26 100 19

12:07:01.874 2 1:39.312 85.911 25 100 19

12:08:39.752 3 1:37.878 87.170 28 100 19

12:10:17.407 4 1:37.655 87.369 42 95 19

12:11:53.510 5 1:36.103 88.780 29 100 19

12:13:28.645 6 1:35.135 89.683 17 99 19

12:15:05.453 7 1:36.808 88.133 25 101 19

12:16:41.442 8 1:35.989 88.885 23 103 19

12:18:22.573 9 1:41.131 84.366 43 99 19

L3-22 - KEIR LEONHARDT -
12:05:38.322 1 1:42.374 83.341 73 123 19

12:07:15.157 2 1:36.835 88.109 91 119 19

12:08:51.886 3 1:36.729 88.205 91 121 19

12:10:28.229 4 1:36.343 88.559 82 120 19

12:12:05.844 5 1:37.615 87.405 84 122 19

12:13:43.516 6 1:37.672 87.354 91 120 19

12:15:20.929 7 1:37.413 87.586 80 121 19

12:16:56.589 8 1:35.660 89.191 85 120 19

12:18:33.749 9 1:37.160 87.814 76 114 19

L3-18 - JOHN DUBOIS II -
12:10:20.463 1 1:36.368 88.536 75 114 19

12:11:56.408 2 1:35.945 88.926 73 115 19

12:13:32.196 3 1:35.788 89.072 76 114 19

12:15:09.730 4 1:37.534 87.477 72 114 19

12:16:46.516 5 1:36.786 88.153 75 114 19

12:18:22.788 6 1:36.272 88.624 79 112 19

L3-05 - ADAM ROCK -
12:05:59.519 1 1:39.927 85.382 70 117 19

12:07:38.193 2 1:38.674 86.467 75 118 19

12:09:15.773 3 1:37.580 87.436 72 118 19

12:10:52.051 4 1:36.278 88.618 75 118 19

12:12:32.190 5 1:40.139 85.202 76 118 19

12:14:09.342 6 1:37.152 87.821 74 116 19



12:15:49.266 7 1:39.924 85.385 77 116 19

12:17:28.855 8 1:39.589 85.672 79 116 19

L3-37 - JERRY FLORES -
12:07:20.262 1 1:40.486 84.907 87 115 19

12:08:56.646 2 1:36.384 88.521 88 115 19

12:10:33.454 3 1:36.808 88.133 90 114 19

12:14:08.289 4 3:34.835 39.714 83 114 19

12:15:49.996 5 1:41.707 83.888 86 115 19

L3-20 - NIKOLAS DOMOKOS -
12:05:40.431 1 1:44.820 81.397 42 110 19

12:07:24.722 2 1:44.291 81.810 66 109 19

12:09:07.169 3 1:42.447 83.282 60 109 19

12:10:44.956 4 1:37.787 87.251 68 110 19

12:12:23.790 5 1:38.834 86.327 73 110 19

12:14:03.052 6 1:39.262 85.954 67 109 19

12:15:41.970 7 1:38.918 86.253 66 110 19

12:17:20.784 8 1:38.814 86.344 71 109 19

L3-16 - MIKE ANGELES -
12:05:40.457 1 1:44.441 81.692 74 113 19

12:07:22.606 2 1:42.149 83.525 79 113 19

12:09:01.745 3 1:39.139 86.061 80 111 19

12:10:40.943 4 1:39.198 86.010 48 113 19

12:12:19.069 5 1:38.126 86.949 66 106 19

L3-35 - BEN AHERN -
12:05:51.943 1 1:42.464 83.268 55 104 19

12:07:31.735 2 1:39.792 85.498 59 99 19

12:09:11.047 3 1:39.312 85.911 58 100 19

12:10:50.744 4 1:39.697 85.579 61 100 19

12:12:29.186 5 1:38.442 86.670 63 101 19

12:14:07.651 6 1:38.465 86.650 61 101 19

L3-29 - VANESSA PALMER -
12:09:48.895 1 1:44.990 81.265 71 115 19

12:11:33.695 2 1:44.800 81.412 73 112 19

12:13:15.167 3 1:41.472 84.082 72 114 19

12:14:53.986 4 1:38.819 86.340 70 112 19

12:16:33.946 5 1:39.960 85.354 73 114 19

12:18:14.008 6 1:40.062 85.267 72 110 19

L3-01 - DAVID TOCCO -
12:05:12.035 1 1:38.964 86.213 46 80 19

12:06:51.524 2 1:39.489 85.758 46 82 19

12:08:30.898 3 1:39.374 85.857 47 82 19

L3-02 - CAPTAIN AUSTRIA -
12:05:14.690 1 1:40.134 85.206 53 104 19

12:06:56.527 2 1:41.837 83.781 56 104 19

12:08:38.429 3 1:41.902 83.728 54 106 19

12:10:20.174 4 1:41.745 83.857 50 103 19

12:12:01.776 5 1:41.602 83.975 55 104 19

12:13:43.201 6 1:41.425 84.121 56 109 19

L2-41 - ONDRE CAMPBELL -
12:05:59.669 1 1:41.349 84.184 66 103 19

12:07:40.206 2 1:40.537 84.864 79 103 19

12:09:22.332 3 1:42.126 83.544 71 105 19

12:11:03.619 4 1:41.287 84.236 79 100 19

L3-23 - TRENT SOUDIPOUR -
12:08:07.359 1 1:42.659 83.110 74 112 19

12:09:49.139 2 1:41.780 83.828 69 115 19

12:11:33.414 3 1:44.275 81.822 75 113 19

12:13:18.882 4 1:45.468 80.897 78 113 19

12:15:00.639 5 1:41.757 83.847 77 113 19

12:16:41.381 6 1:40.742 84.692 73 113 19

12:18:22.043 7 1:40.662 84.759 83 117 19

L3-10 - CHRISTOPHE ASSEMAT -
12:07:45.228 1 1:40.846 84.604 15 79 19

12:09:29.678 2 1:44.450 81.685 23 78 19

12:11:11.770 3 1:42.092 83.572 21 81 19

L3-36 - HANRAN YUAN -
12:05:58.520 1 1:42.110 83.557 52 100 19

12:07:39.622 2 1:41.102 84.390 36 98 19



12:09:22.010 3 1:42.388 83.330 49 99 19

12:11:15.406 4 1:53.396 75.241 56 99 19

L3-31 - JOE BASTIN -
12:06:03.028 1 1:43.706 82.271 30 85 19

12:07:44.845 2 1:41.817 83.797 26 81 19

12:09:27.509 3 1:42.664 83.106 28 86 19

12:11:11.194 4 1:43.685 82.288 18 83 19

12:12:53.486 5 1:42.292 83.408 31 89 19

12:14:35.560 6 1:42.074 83.586 29 86 19

12:16:17.244 7 1:41.684 83.907 25 85 19

12:17:58.572 8 1:41.328 84.202 35 88 19

L3-153 - ANTHONY GARCIA -
12:05:44.710 1 1:42.681 83.092 43 68 19

12:07:26.301 2 1:41.591 83.984 31 70 19

12:09:09.244 3 1:42.943 82.881 42 70 19

L3-14 - DAVID STEWARD -
12:05:54.817 1 1:42.652 83.116 78 112 19

12:07:38.510 2 1:43.693 82.281 85 107 19

12:09:22.226 3 1:43.716 82.263 73 106 19

12:11:04.844 4 1:42.618 83.143 80 108 19

12:12:47.184 5 1:42.340 83.369 77 108 19

12:14:29.720 6 1:42.536 83.210 73 107 19

12:16:12.569 7 1:42.849 82.957 78 110 19

12:17:56.288 8 1:43.719 82.261 85 108 19

L3-13 - STEW MILLER -
12:05:39.952 1 1:44.518 81.632 68 106 19

12:07:24.316 2 1:44.364 81.752 78 108 19

12:09:07.330 3 1:43.014 82.824 77 106 19

12:10:50.954 4 1:43.624 82.336 77 107 19

12:12:34.451 5 1:43.497 82.437 75 107 19

12:14:17.228 6 1:42.777 83.015 74 106 19

L3-12 - CHRIS ANDERSSON -
12:11:33.541 1 1:48.747 78.457 61 106 19

12:13:20.804 2 1:47.263 79.543 65 107 19

12:15:05.328 3 1:44.524 81.627 62 106 19

12:16:50.240 4 1:44.912 81.325 68 107 19

12:18:34.297 5 1:44.057 81.994 61 108 19

L3-33 - DAVID RAMIREZ -
12:05:54.439 1 1:47.938 79.045 77 115 19

12:07:39.747 2 1:45.308 81.019 67 111 19

12:09:25.728 3 1:45.981 80.505 73 110 19

12:11:11.374 4 1:45.646 80.760 75 113 19

12:12:57.513 5 1:46.139 80.385 77 111 19

12:14:45.737 6 1:48.224 78.836 75 109 19

12:16:32.994 7 1:47.257 79.547 80 109 19

L3-38 - MIKE SHYU -
12:05:38.386 1 1:49.301 78.060 80 110 19

12:07:26.971 2 1:48.585 78.574 53 109 19

12:09:14.808 3 1:47.837 79.119 88 109 19

12:11:01.549 4 1:46.741 79.932 83 108 19

12:12:48.614 5 1:47.065 79.690 92 109 19

12:14:36.353 6 1:47.739 79.191 90 109 19

L3-11 - JEFF ROVINSKY -
12:05:49.178 1 1:47.445 79.408 30 82 19

12:07:36.410 2 1:47.232 79.566 35 86 19

12:09:24.079 3 1:47.669 79.243 25 82 19
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